Series LW Power-Rated Snap-in Rockers
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Pole
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 FH C
Rocker Caps
1 White without filters
or lamp covers
2 White with filters
3 White with lamp covers
4 Clear with filters
Lamp Cover/
Filter Colors
For Down Position
0 No Cover/Filter
Lamp Cover
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Filter
B White
C Red
D Amber
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
LW31 A
Bezel
No
Code No Bezel
A Black
B White
C Red
D Amber
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LW3122-H4CF-A
2 4
Circuits
Up Center Down
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
Lamp Cover/
Filter Colors
For Up Position
0 No Cover/Filter
Lamp Cover
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Filter
B White
C Red
D Amber
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
18-volt
Incandescent Lamp
Black Bezel
Clear Rocker with
Red Filter in Up Position and
Green Filter in Down Position
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Lamps
Incandescent
E 6-volt
F 12-volt
H 18-volt
K 24-volt
L 28-volt
Neon
N 110-volt
Not suitable with green & blue
Nonilluminated
0 No Lamp
Note: Wire harness & cable assemblies
	 offered only in Americas
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without
UL & cULus marking unless specified.
UL & cULus recognized only when
ordered with marking on the switch.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering in-